AEROSPACE & DEFENSE
2001 North Indianwood Avenue, Broken Arrow, OK 74012  •  Phone: 918-250-7200  •  Fax: 918-459-0165
© 2020, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  e-mail: chandler.sales@ametek.com • www.chandlereng.com
QUIZIX SERIES PRECISION METERING PUMPS
High Precision in a Compact Design
Quizix QX series pumps deliver unparalleled accuracy and repeatability with
superior pulseless metering that is critical for so many of today’s production and
research environments. QX Series pumps are ideal for benchtop applications

Power Supply
85 - 264 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 200 kVA
Physical Dimensions
Dimensions (W x D x H):
7.5 in. x 11.8 in. x 19 in. / 19 cm x 30 cm x 48 cm
Weight:
35 lb / 16 kg
Manufacturer’s specifications subject to change without
notice
Engineering Excellence for Long-term Performance
Chandler Engineering builds durability and reliability into every Quizix pump. The patented valve design provides
pulse-free delivery and eliminates maintenance issues associated with other valves ensuring flawless operation for
years. The long-wearing piston seals are readily accessible and easy to replace if needed.
QX Precision Metering Pumps
Pump Type Maximum Pressure Maximum Flow Rate * Cylinder Stroke Volume Minimum Flow Rate Options
QX-500 500 psi
3.4 MPa
500 mL/min
30 L/hr 137 mL 0.100 mL/min
6 mL/hr
SS or HC
AT
QX-1500 1,500 psi
10 MPa
200 mL/min
12 L/hr 49 mL 0.050 mL/min
3 mL/hr
SS or HC
AT
QX-3000 3,000 psi
20.6 MPa
100 mL/min
6.0 L/hr 24 mL
0.005 mL/min
0.30 mL/hr
S or HC
AT
QX-6000 6,000 psi
41 MPa
50 mL/min
3.0 L/hr 12.3 mL 0.001 mL/min
0.06 mL/hr
SS or HC
AT
QX-10K 10,000 psi
68.9 MPa
30 mL/min
1.8 L/hr 7.5 mL 0.0005 mL/min
0.03 mL/hr
SS or HC
AT
QX-20K 20,000 psi
138 MPa
7.5 mL/min
450 L/hr 3.5 mL 0.0001 mL/min
0.006 mL/hr